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AINABLA oidaR.T.PserruD DAZ ,9361,6021,508,204
6222

AIREGLA oidaRredlA AT7 ,106,624,424,314,014
,318,908,208,506,306

,7121,5121,7021,528
,6361,1361,9261,2321
,7222,5222,5022,1461

8322

ANITNEGRA oidaRacnalBaihaB
oidaRsetneirroC

oidaRocehcaPlareneG

oidaRaiauhsU

WPL
BPL
LPL

CPL

128,818,106,124,604
018,424

,606,306,624,124,314
,0221,128,418,208

,4022,1261,1061,1221
1222

0321,218,014

AILARTSUA oidaRedialedA
oidaRednabsirB

oidaRemoorB
oidaRnovranraC

oidaRniwraD

oidaRecnarepsE
oidaRtraboH

oidaRenruobleM
oidaRhtreP

oidaRnotpmahkcoR
oidaRyendyS

oidaRdnalsIyadsruhT
oidaRellivsnwoT

AIV
BIV

OIV
CIV
DIV

EIV
HIV
MIV
PIV
RIV
SIV

IIV
TIV

7221,718,306,424,914
,118,306,424,514,404

9221
306,424
306,424

,518,118,306,424,514
9221,7221

306,424
306,424

6221,118,306,424,404
6221,118,306,424,404

306,424
,208,306,424,714,504

,2061,1321,6021,928
,3222,3022,0161

306,424
718,306,424,914

SEROZA oidaRleugiM GUC ,5161,7021,318,624
2222,7022,2361

NIARHAB oidaRniarhaB M9A 8161,9021,608,314
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HSEDALGNAB oidaRgnogattihC

oidaRanluhK

D3S

E3S

,608,206,124,614,204
,3061,1221,2021,128

2022
124,614,814

SODABRAB oidaRsodabraB OP8 ,3121,528,618,704
0461

MUIGLEB oidaRednetsoO USO ,224,124,714,114,804
,508,308,606,206,524
,128,518,318,218,608

,5121,3121,7021,928
,9061,1221,9121,8121
,7261,5261,1261,3161
,9122,4122,9022,0361

9322,5222,1222

ADUMREB oidaRadumreB TRV ,0221,718,306,014
8161

LIZARB oidaRmeleB

oidaRazelatroF
oidaRsuehlI

oidaRiajatI
oidaRoacnuJ

oidaRsuanaM

oidaRlataN
oidaRadnilO

oidaRoiR

oidaRrodavlaS

oidaRmeratnaS

LPP

FPP
IPP
CPP
JPP

MPP

NPP
OPP

RPP

APP

TPP

,128,918,914,504,404
3361,8221,038,228

828,128,918
428,128,918,504,404
228,128,918,504,404

,128,918,914,904,404
7161,8221,828,428

,128,918,614,504,404
038

038,128,918,904,404
,428,128,914,504,404

6061,1121,828
,914,614,904,504,404
,038,828,228,128,918
,3161,1161,1221,4121

8322,1222,1261
,128,918,614,904,404

228
,428,128,918,904,404

9021
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LIZARB
)D'TNOC(

oidaRsotnaS

oidaRsiuL.S
oidaRairotiV

SPP

BPP
VPP

,128,918,614,904,404
9121,428

428,128,918,904,404
,128,918,614,904,404

828

ADANAC yaBegdirbmaC
oidaRdrauGtsaoC

enimreppoC
oidaRdruaGtsaoC
tsaoCrobraHlaroC

oidaRdrauG
yaBrehsiborF

oidaRdrauGtsaoC
yaBesooG

oidaRdrauGtsaoC
xafilaH

oidaRdrauGtsaoC
kivunI

oidaRdrauGtsaoC
kenilliK

oidaRdruaGtsaoC
etuloseR

oidaRdrauGtsaoC
revuocnaV

oidaRdrauGtsaoC
oidaRrevuocnaV

).leT.C.B(

CFV

UFV

UFV

FFV

ZFV

SCV

AFV

WAV

RFV

IAV

WFC

304

304

704

,1021,218,306,704
4361

804

,3121,328,506,814,314
4061

304

704

528,704

,7021,708,506,014
0222,8061

814

EPAC
EDREV

edreVobaDedaiarP
oidaR

obaCedetneciV.S
oidaRedreV

D4D

A4D

3261,8121,028,814

3261,8121,028,814

ELIHC ahcnAayalPosiaraplaV
amitiramoidaR

VBC ,606,106,524,124,914
,0121,128,518,908,708

,1261,4221,1221,8121
,5222,1222,0461,1361

0422
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AIBMOLOC oidaRalliuqnarraB
oidaRarutnevaneuB

BKH
CKH

5161,3021,628,604
5161,3021,628,604

KOOC
DNALSI

oidaRagnotoraR RKZ 528,128

ABUC oidaRanavaH
oidaRabuCedogaitnS

ALC
MLC

814,104
6261,7121,908,814

SURPYC oidaRsurpyC AB5 ,306,624,124,141,604
,128,028,818,708,606

,1221,8021,1021,928
,2361,1261,3061,0321

1222,8122,2122

KRAMNED oidaRybgnyL ZXO ,814,514,904,304,104
,624,524,424,124,024
,808,108,606,506,306
,328,128,818,318,118

,3021,928,728,528
,5121,4121,1121,0121
,3221,1221,9121,7121
,5061,3061,1061,6221
,8161,7161,4161,8061
,1461,5361,2261,1261
,3122,1122,8022,3022
,4322,8222,8122,6122

6322

ITUOBIJD oidaRituobijD A2J 0121,728,814

TPYGE oidaRairdnaxelA HUS ,6121,718,506,814
6222,0161

AIPOIHTE oidaRbassA CTE 508,506,304

IJIF oidaRavuS PD3 018,604
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AIBMOLOC oidaRalliuqnarraB
oidaRarutnevaneuB

BKH
CKH

5161,3021,628,604
5161,3021,628,604

KOOC
DNALSI

oidaRagnotoraR RKZ 528,128

ABUC oidaRanavaH
oidaRabuCedogaitnS

ALC
MLC

814,104
6261,7121,908,814

SURPYC oidaRsurpyC AB5 ,306,624,124,141,604
,128,028,818,708,606

,1221,8021,1021,928
,2361,1261,3061,0321

1222,8122,2122

KRAMNED oidaRybgnyL ZXO ,814,514,904,304,104
,624,524,424,124,024
,808,108,606,506,306
,328,128,818,318,118

,3021,928,728,528
,5121,4121,1121,0121
,3221,1221,9121,7121
,5061,3061,1061,6221
,8161,7161,4161,8061
,1461,5361,2261,1261
,3122,1122,8022,3022
,4322,8222,8122,6122

6322

ITUOBIJD oidaRituobijD A2J 0121,728,814

TPYGE oidaRairdnaxelA HUS ,6121,718,506,814
6222,0161

AIPOIHTE oidaRbassA CTE 508,506,304

IJIF oidaRavuS PD3 018,604
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ECNARF oidaRsyL.S LFF ,718,914,614,504,404
,2221,038,828,528

,4061,1321,9221,6221
,4022,3361,8261,9161

5322,1322,6222

HCNERF
NREHTUOS

&
CITCRATNA

SDNAL

madretsmAteluaP.S
oidaR

YJF 528,114

DNALNIF oidaRoknaH
oidaRiknisleH

IFO
GHO

224,714,141,314,604
,224,714,414,314,604
,928,908,508,408,208
,6121,3121,9021,6021
,6061,0321,7221,4221
,3261,5161,4161,1161
,0122,4022,8361,6361

1322,2222,4122

AIBMAG oidaRlujnaB G5C 928,504

YNAMREG oidaRhcieddroN

oidaRnegeuR

PAD

P5Y

,0161,5021,428,104
7122

,208,914,014,704,504
,2021,138,628,908

,9161,2321,6021,4021
,0222,0461,3361,9261

0322,6222,4222

ANAHG oidaRidarokaT

oidaRameT

AG9

XG9

,2021,328,106,204
3122,6161

,4221,528,206,904
5122,2261

RATLARBIG oidaRlavaNratlarbliG UYG ,2121,708,206,404,104
2122,1161
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ECEERG oidaRianihtA NVS ,306,524,424,514,314
,418,908,808,608,208

,4021,328,028,918
,2321,0221,2121,7021
,6261,5261,9061,7061
,7122,0461,9261,7261

5322,1322,4222,9122

-AENIUG
UASSIB

oidaRuassiB M5J ,3021,318,208,624,314
5361,5161

GNOH
GNOK

oidaRraliugA'DpaC
)oidaRgnoKgnoH(

606,714,114

DNALECI oidaRrudreojfanroH
oidaRkivajkyeR

oidaRrudreojfulgiS

TFT
AFT

XFT

914,614,414,604
,106,914,614,414,604
,138,908,708,508,306
,0221,5121,8021,6021
,0361,5261,5161,6061

6222,5222
914,614,414,604

AISENODNI oidaRaniobmA
oidaRnisamrajnaB

oidaRnawaleB
oidaRgnutiB
oidaRaimuD
oidaRatrakaJ
oidaRgnapuK

oidaRrassakaM
oidaRgnabmelaP

oidaRgnabaS
oidaRgnarameS

oidaRgnoroS
oidaRayabaruS

oidaRruyabkuleT

EKP
GKP
BKP
MKP
PKP
IKP
KKP
FKP
CKP
AKP
RKP
YKP
DKP
PKP

0121,628,804
618,206,114

5021,018
9021,038,814
9021,618,104

4322,0161,0121,218
406

1021,828,414
038,414
628,114

828,406,224
828,106,224

2121,628,804
506

NARI oidaRnadabA
oidaRsabbA

AQE
IQE

5061,406,704
,6161,508,406,614

5322
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NARI
C( d'tno )

oidaRerihsuB

oidaRkrahK
oidaRrhahsmarohK

oidaRnavaL
oidaRrhahswoN

oidaRroophahS

MQE

QQE
KQE

RQE
OQE
NQE

,9261,018,406,504
3022

0221,406,014
,5261,428,406,804

5022
406,024

718,406,114
,1321,928,406,204

3322

LEARSI oidaRafiaH OX4 ,306,324,814,014,404
,128,218,508,108,406

,3121,7021,4021,728
,3161,9061,1221,5121
,7022,4022,8261,7161

7122

YLATI oidaR.T.PavoneG

oidaR.T.PamoR

BCI

RAI

,5021,328,608,904,804
6122,4161,8061,1121

,206,324,024,214,204
,628,028,918,418,406

,3121,9021,6021,138
,6061,3061,0321,8121
,1122,2022,4261,6161

7322,3222

YROVI
TSAOC

oidaRehceRnajdibA
oidaRnajdibA AUT

2121,608,206,404
,5021,228,306,914

5222,4361

ACIAMAJ oidaRaciamaJnotsgniK IY6 4221,218,506,614,504

NAPAJ oidaRoykoT OBJ ,218,018,624,524,704
,8121,2121,7021,028

,7222,2361,9061,4061
0422,6322

AYNEK oidaRasabmoM FZ5 228,414
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ITABIRIK
R( focilbupe )

oidaRawaraT T3T 418,114

AEROK oidaRluoeS SLH ,308,506,206,914,104
,4361,9221,3121,728

2222,9022,7361

NONABEL oidaRhtuoryeB RDO 6121,828,624

RACSAGADAM oidaRahalatnA
oidaRzerauS-ogeiD
oidaRnihpuaD-troF

oidaRonaritniaM
oidaRagnujaM

oidaRduS-arakanaM
oidaRyrajanaM

oidaRavadnoroM
oidaReB-issoN
oidaRevatamaT

LR5
DR5

OR5

NR5
SR5

204
514
604
514
514
204
514
604
604

,138,708,506,406,604
0422,7361,5221,6021

ARIEDAM oidaRariedaM BUC ,3021,318,208,624,314
,7022,2361,5161,7021

2222

EUQINITRAM
fo.tpeDhcnerF( )

oidaRecnarFedtroF PFF 828,528,424,404

OCIXEM ,oclupacA
oidaRorerreuG

,iamutehC
oidaRooRanatniuQ

nemraCleddaduiC
oidaRehcepmaC

AFX

PFX

DFX

,406,306,124,804,304
,9021,628,128,908,606

,4161,4061,2221,1221
4322,5222,1222,1261

,406,106,124,104,404
,9021,928,128,718,606

,4161,4061,2221,1221
8322,5222,1222,1261

,908,606,124,314,404
,1221,9021,628,128

,1261,4161,4061,2221
4322,5222,1222
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OCIXEM
( )d'tnoC

,soclaocaztaoC
oidaRzurcareV

,lemuzoC
oidaRooRanatniuQ

,adadnesnE
oidaRainrofilaCajaB

oidaRaronoS,samyauG

ainrofilaCajaB,xaPaL
oidaR

,ollinaznaM
oidaRamimoC

,naltazaM
oidaRaolaniS

,osergorP
oidaRnatacuY

,zurCanilaS
oidaRacaxaO

FFX

CFX

EFX

YFX

KFX

MFX

LFX

NFX

QFX

,406,306,124,314,404
,1221,928,128,718,606

,4161,4061,5221,2221
8322,4322,1222,1261

,406,306,124,804,304
,9021,628,128,908,606

,4161,4061,5221,1221
4322,5222,1222,1261

,406,306,124,314,304
,9021,628,128,908,606

,4161,4061,2221,1221
4322,5222,1222,1261

,718,606,124,314,404
,1221,9021,928,128

,1261,4161,4061,5221
8322,5222,1222

,406,306,124,314,404
,1221,928,128,718,606

,1261,4061,5221,2221
8322,4322,1222

,306,106,124,314,404
,9021,928,128,718,606

,4161,4061,2221,1221
4322,5222,1222,1261

,606,406,106,804,304
,9021,628,128,908

,1261,4061,5221,1221
8322,5222,1222

,306,106,124,314,404
,1221,928,128,718,606

,7161,4161,5221,2221
8322,4322,1222,1261

,406,106,124,314,404
,1221,928,128,718,606

,1261,4061,5221,2221
8322,4322,1222
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OCIXEM
( )d'tnoC

,ocipmaT
oidaRsapiluamaT

,zurcareV
oidaRzurcareV

SFX

UFX

,406,106,124,314,404
,1221,928,128,718,606

,4161,4061,5221,2221
8322,5222,1222,1261

,406,106,124,314,404
,9021,928,128,718,606

,1261,4061,2221,1221
8322,4322,1222

OCANOM oidaRocanoM CA3 ,408,206,124,314,304
,4221,1221,128,908

1222,9122,1261,7061

OCCOROM oidaRacnalbasaC PNC 8361,3221,828

URUAN oidaRuruaN N2C 718

SDNALREHTEN
SELITNA

oidaRoacaruC CJP 7061,7021,308,804

SDNALREHTEN oidaRnegninevehcS GCP ,124,914,014,704,504
,128,608,508,606,206

,9121,3121,7021,628
,3261,1261,1261,1221
,1222,5022,9361,6361

2322

WEN
AINODELAC

&
seicnednepeD

oidaRaemuoN PJR 5021,508,404

WEN
DNALAEZ

oidaRaurawA
oidaRnotgnilleW

BLZ
WLZ

124
,9021,708,106,124,804

3122,6061

YAWRON oidaRdnalagoR NGL ,514,904,704,304,104
,524,424,124,024,814

606,506,306,624
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YAWRON
( )d'tnoC

LFL

NFL

,018,908,808,308,108
,328,128,818,318,118

,3021,928,828,728,528
,1121,0121,5021,4021
,8121,7121,4121,3121
,3221,2221,1221,9121

1321,8221,6221,5221
,5061,4061,3061,1061
,3161,0161,8061,7061
,9161,8161,7161,4161
,7261,2261,1261,0261
,2022,1461,5361,9261
,3122,1122,8022,3022
,1222,8122,6122,5122
,4322,3322,0322,8222

0422,9322,7322,6322

WENAUPAP
AENIUG

oidaRybseroMtroP
oidaRluabaR

M2P
R2P

508,406,714,904
5221,508,406,714,904

SENIPPILIHP oidaRroocaB

oidaRnacaluB

oidaRnacaluB

oidaRubeC
oidaRoliolI

oidaRalinaM

IZD

JZD

OZD

PYD
VYD
ZZD

,0221,718,506,904
5061

5061,1021,418,306,814
,0221,028,506,904

528,5061
528

028,214
,1021,808,306,814

5061

DNALOP oidaRainydG

oidaRnicezczS

FPS

DPS

CPS

GPS
RPS
OPS

,3361,9021,408,204
6022

,1361,9221,428,604
2322

,6121,218,206,324
5122,7061

9022,1321,608
8361,7221,038,404
,0221,018,406,804

9122,5261



page 84

ENOHPELETOIDAREMITIRAM
SNOITATSECNEDNOPSERROCCILBUP

yrtnuoC emaNnoitatS llaC #lennahC.U.T.I

HCNERF
AISENYLOP

oidaRanihaM AJF 5061,928,614

LAGUTROP oidaRaobsiL LUC ,3021,208,206,314
2222,7022,2361,5161

DNALOP oidaRainydG

oidaRnicezczS

FPS

DPS

CPS

GPS
RPS
OPS

,3361,9021,408,204
6022

,1361,9221,428,604
2322

,6121,218,206,324
5122,7061

9022,1321,608
8361,7221,038,404
,0221,018,406,804

9122,5261

OCIROTREUP .A.P.P.Q oidaR S7A ,6261,9221,408,324
5322

NOINUER
F( )fo.tpeDhcner

noinueRsineD.S DFF 428,918,814,404

AOMAS
)naciremA(

oidaRogaPogaP QUK 8361,2321,608,804

AOMAS
)nretseW(

oidaRaipA AW5 ,4261,3121,028,306
9122

IDUAS
AIBARA

oidaRmammaD GZH ,306,106,124,904,604
,2021,128,118,808,606

,9061,2061,3221,1221
1322,2222,1222,1261

LAGENES oidaRrakaD AV6 ,9261,2121,308,404
0222

SELLEHCYES
)focilbupeR(

oidaRsellehcyeS Q7S 1061,5121,818,014

ANELEH.S oidaRaneleH.S HHZ 7121,708,414
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EROPAGNIS oidaReropagniS GV9 ,408,606,206,704,504
,6121,428,128,518

,1261,3161,1221,9121
1222,2122,1461

NOMOLOS
SDNALSI

oidaRarainoH JQV 038

HTUOS
ACIRFA

oidaRnwoTepaC

oidaRnabruD

CSZ

DSZ

,9021,128,124,504
4022,8061

,128,808,206,124,704
6022,3361,4221,1221

NIAPS oidaRyeRledoleuzoP YHE ,614,114,904,704,604
,018,408,308,406,106

,8021,1021,818,618
,0261,7221,5221,0121
,9361,7361,4361,0361
,9222,6222,4222,1022

4322

NEDEWS oidaRgrobetoG

oidaRdnasonraH

,GAS
BAS

HAS

,024,814,904,304,104
,308,108,506,306,424
,728,528,818,118,808

,1121,0121,3021,928
,9121,7121,5121,4121
,3061,1061,6221,3221
,7161,4161,8061,5061
,1461,5361,2261,8161
,3122,1122,8022,3022

4322,0322,8222,8122
424,024,104

DNALREZTIWS oidaRnreB BEH ,138,428,228,424,804
,1161,0321,7221,2021
,0222,4122,1361,5161

2322

OGOT oidaRemoL AV5 304
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yrtnuoC emaNnoitatS llaC #lennahC.U.T.I

YEKRUT oidaRaylatnA
oidaRelakkanaC
oidaRnuredneksI

oidaRlubnatsI

oidaRrimzI
oidaRnisreM

oidaRnusmaS
oidaRnozbarT

oidaRkadlugnoZ

MAT
MAT
MAT
NAT

NAT
MAT

NAT
OAT
NAT

0261,904
6221,018,704

024
,8121,138,118,714

0322,8061
8161,206,104

,1161,6121,6021,308
4122,3122

6061,024
206,104

2221,114

ULAVUT oidaRdnalsIitufanuF 8061,7021,418

DETINU
MODGNIK

oidaRdaehsitroP TKG

VKG

UKG

WKG

,1021,208,014,604,204
,6061,2061,6021,2021

6022
,4221,628,228,624

,7222,3261,0321,8221
9222

,5161,1161,918,618
0222,2122,8161

,7361,2361,2321,138
0461

AISSUR oidaRkslegnahkrA
oidaRnahkartsA

oidaRukaB
oidaRiokstenoD,vonadJ

oidaRksmlohK
oidaRadepialK

oidaRdargnineL

oidaRavksoM
oidaRksnamruM

,akdohkaN
oidaRogoksromirP

,ksiissorovoN
oidaRogoksradonsarK

6261,9021,328,104
408,504
708,504

1461,314
3122,6261

1061,5021,504
,5061,4021,708,414

3122
7022,6061,1021

428,204
3161

,1061,9021,518,504
1322
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AISSUR
C( d'tno )

oidaRassedO
oidaRagiR

oidaRkotsovidalV

8122,2022,3261,5021
0361,5021,104

,1021,508,306,104
2022,7061

DETINU
SETATS

oidaRamabmalA,eliboM

ainrofilaC,seyeRtnioP
oidaR

adirolF,eladreduaL.tF
oidaR

yesreJweN,nikwahanaM
oidaR

OLW

*IMK

*MOW

*OOW

,706,914,414,504
,2121,038,928,428

,2361,7061,6221,5221
7322,1322,7222,1461

,908,408,714,614,104
,3021,2021,1021,228

,4261,3061,2061,9221
6322,8222,3222,4122

,208,324,714,214,304
,138,528,418,018,508
,5121,9021,8021,6021
,9061,1061,0321,3221
,5122,6161,1161,0161

2222,6122
,808,224,614,114,014

,3021,628,518,118
,5061,8221,1121,0121
,1022,1361,6261,0261

6322,0122,5022

oidaRakejiR RUY ,018,506,206,914,804
,1161,9221,4221,038
9322,6022,4022,7261

* Limited services after 2/28/2000


